OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 52 19,89 2,6144 60,0000 100,00
2 54 29,56 1,8268 41,9249 69,87
3 44 27,95 1,5742 36,1288 60,21
4 35 31,21 1,1214 25,7369 42,89

COMPETITOR

#

O =~ N

Name

Varga, Stefan
Backa, Miroslav
OlSiak, Igor
Piecusiak, Filip

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 33,04 1,5738
2 54 36,81 1,4670
3 50 43,57 1,1476
4 50 46,86 1,0670
5 35 33,53 1,0438
6 43 43,29 0,9933
7 50 61,77 0,8095
8 46 59,89 0,7681
9 15 94,11 0,1594
10 0 74,35 0,0000
11 0 92,13 0,0000
12 0 75,38 0,0000
13 0 82,34 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,9263
43,7492
40,6776
39,7944
37,8677
30,8589
29,2814
6,0764
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,21
72,92
67,80
66,32
63,11
51,43
48,80
10,13

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Potocny, Norbert
Kozlik, Jan
Simko, Attila
Mede, Richard
Csala, Ondrej
Toldy, Erik
Homonnai, Ladislav
Kovag, Adrian
Holls, Stefan
Pal, Adrian
Dudas, Oliver
Laszl6, Gabriel
Pal, Attila
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 13,02 4,4547 60,0000 100,00
2 54 13,63 3,9618 53,3620 88,94
3 54 15,40 3,5065 47,2288 78,71
4 50 17,57 2,8458 38,3294 63,88

COMPETITOR

Name

Backa, Miroslav
Varga, Stefan
Piecusiak, Filip
Olsiak, Igor

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 15,95 3,56110
2 52 17,18 3,0268
3 52 17,37 2,9937
4 50 19,77 2,5291
5 42 23,96 1,7529
6 48 20,27 1,6399
7 50 39,31 1,2719
8 16 15,20 1,0526
9 34 34,93 0,9734
10 0 35,38 0,0000
11 0 43,25 0,0000
12 0 38,31 0,0000
13 0 42,83 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,7254
51,1596
43,2202
29,9562
28,0248
21,7366
17,9887
16,6343
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,21
85,27
72,03
49,93
46,71
36,23
29,98
27,72

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Toldy, Erik
Kozlik, Jan
Simko, Attila
Csala, Ondrej
Mede, Richard
Kovag, Adrian
Holls, Stefan
Poto¢ny, Norbert
Homonnai, Ladislav
Laszlo, Gabriel
Pal, Attila

Pal, Adrian
Dudas, Oliver

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 90 31,28 2,8772 100,0000 100,00
2 90 34,20 2,6316 91,4620 91,46
3 64 32,31 1,9808 68,8442 68,84
4 44 28,20 1,5603 54,2285 54,23

COMPETITOR

#

O =~ N

Name

Varga, Stefan
Backa, Miroslav
OlSiak, Igor
Piecusiak, Filip

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 92 31,87 2,8867
2 82 35,83 2,2886
3 86 38,45 2,2367
4 71 38,29 1,8543
5 43 33,29 1,2917
6 64 49,93 1,2818
7 64 53,97 1,1858
8 27 32,29 0,8362
9 0 78,13 0,0000
10 0 52,86 0,0000
11 0 48,29 0,0000
12 0 55,27 0,0000
13 0 55,26 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
79,2796
77,4812
64,2343
44,7455
44,4030
41,0792
28,9661

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,28
77,48
64,23
44,75
44,40
41,08
28,97

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11
9
3
6

13
5

15
2

14

16

12

17
4

Name

Toldy, Erik
Simko, Attila
Mede, Richard
Kozlik, Jan
Poto¢ny, Norbert
Homonnai, Ladislav
Holls, Stefan
Csala, Ondrej
Dudas, Oliver
Pal, Adrian
Kovag, Adrian
Laszl6, Gabriel
Pal, Attila

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 76 26,50 2,8679 80,0000 100,00
2 74 26,48 2,7946 77,9536 97,44
3 80 31,36 2,5510 71,1600 88,95
4 56 30,56 1,8325 51,1160 63,90

COMPETITOR

#

O = 0 N

Name

Backa, Miroslav
Varga, Stefan
OlSiak, Igor
Piecusiak, Filip

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Puska 2025 - 4.kolo
Printed oktober 12, 2025 at 12:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 25,96 2,8505
2 76 27,77 2,7368
3 72 27,83 2,5871
4 78 30,26 25777
5 74 30,10 2,4585
6 70 33,01 2,1206
7 80 40,74 1,9637
8 70 37,88 1,8479
9 68 49,98 1,3605
10 0 0,00 0,0000
11 0 45,28 0,0000
12 0 0,00 0,0000
13 0 38,65 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
76,8070
72,6076
72,3417
68,9967
59,5135
55,1102
51,8622
38,1835
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,01
90,76
90,43
86,25
74,39
68,89
64,83
47,73

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

g O W N W

12
15

16
14
17

Name

Kozlik, Jan
Toldy, Erik
Poto¢ny, Norbert
Csala, Ondrej
Mede, Richard
Simko, Attila
Homonnai, Ladislav
Kovag, Adrian
Holls, Stefan
Pal, Attila

Pal, Adrian
Dudas, Oliver
Laszlo, Gabriel

Page 1




